

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

Main Case: Appeal Suit No.367 of 2007

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05.	31.03.2023	<u>DUPPALA VENKATA RAMANA, J</u> Learned counsel for the appellant is present and sought time. Learned counsel for the respondents is present. Post the matter on 10.04.2023. <u>DUPPALA VENKATA RAMANA, J</u> <i>Dinesh</i>	